PRODUCT NAME
Electric Actuator ／ Rod Type
《 AC Servo Motor 》
MODEL / Series
LEY Series
Applicable models: LEY□
LEY Series
(Rod type)

[kg]
-7-
2.2 How to Order
Ｌ Ｅ Ｙ □ □Ｂ Ａ１
Size
32
25
32
25
Motor option
With lockNote2)Ｂ
NoneNil
With lockNote2)Ｂ
NoneNil Rod end thread type
Rod end male thread
（1 rod end nut is included）
Rod end female thread
Ｍ
Nil
Rod end male thread
（1 rod end nut is included）
Rod end female thread
Ｍ
Nil
Lead [mm]
Controller type
200 to 230VAC
100 to 120VAC
200 to 230VAC
100 to 120VAC
Power supply
voltage
Applicable
Controller
LECSA1A1
LECSB2B2
LECSB1B1
LECSA2
Without controller
A2
Nil
200 to 230VAC
100 to 120VAC
200 to 230VAC
100 to 120VAC
Power supply
voltage
Applicable
Controller
LECSA1A1
LECSB2B2
LECSB1B1
LECSA2
Without controller
A2
Nil
1００ ２
Stroke[mm]
Cable length [m] Note3)
Motor type
－ □
I/O connector
With connectorH
NoneNil
With connectorH
NoneNil
10
5
2
Without cableNil
２
５
A 10